WARRANTY
ENGINE: 2 YEARS
ELECTRONICS: 1 YEAR
UPC: 777897257519
24"19"
19"
ENGINE
MODEL:  POWEREASE 208CC
TYPE:  AIR COOLED, 4-STROKE OHV
DISPLACEMENT: 208CC
DB RATING: 68dB @ 7M
START TYPE: PULL START
FUEL TYPE:  86 OCTANE, UP TO 10% ETHANOL
FUEL TANK SIZE:  15L (3.9 GAL)
APPROX RUN TIME: 9HR @ FULL LOAD
OIL TYPE:  SAE 10W30
CERTIFICATIONS:  CSA, EPA III AND CALI CARB
FRAME
TYPE: POWDER COATED STEEL ROLL CAGE
PORTABILITY:  CARRY HANDLE
ALTERNATOR
MAX WATT:   3,500 W
RUNNING WATT:   2800 W
MASTER CIRCUIT BREAKER:  24A
VOLTAGES:   120V
HARMONIC DISTORTION: MAX 15%
GROUNDING:   NEUTRAL BONDED
OUTLETS
4x 120V 20A HOUSEHOLD, NEMA 5-20R
1x  120V 30A TWISTLOCK, NEMA L5-30R
BOXED SIZE
LxWxH: 25" x 20" x 20"
WEIGHT:  98 LBS
UNIT WEIGHT:  93 LBS
AC 120V AC 120V
PLUG TYPES
UNIT SIZE
Scan the QR code with your
mobile device and discover more
about this BE Generator.
3,500 WATT GENERATOR
MODEL: BE3500PS
FEATURES
• Portable generator that brings power
to remote worksites and emergency
situations.
• Rugged and reliable engine with
automatic low oil-shutdown that
safeguards the engine.
• Easy access outlets are protected by
circuit breakers for safety.
• Durable powder coated steel roll
cage protects the generator and
allows easy access for maintenance.
06-2021
WORKSHOP
SE
R
IE
S